
Diözesanmeisterschaft 2018

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK-SV Berg

Jugend B männl.

1. Simon DJK Berg 495 152 13Pruy

2. Angelos DJK Abenberg 489 143 16Kampourakis

3. Jason DJK Berg 467 137 12Kocaalp

4. Christoph DJK Berg 452 105 19Schraufl

5. Luca DJK Abenberg 445 130 13Dorsch

6. Lorenz DJK Berg 425 101 22Stepper

7. Julian DJK Berg 412 103 24Reck

8. Sebastian DJK Berg 399 131 20Blomeier

Jugend A männl.

1. Maximilian DJK Mitteleschenbach 513 161 4Lederer

2. Kevin DJK Abenberg 484 143 16Folwaczny

3. Fabian DJK Eichstätt 455 125 14Rehm

Junioren

1. Fabian DJK Abenberg 525 186 0Kratzer

2. Paul DJK Abenberg 507 154 12Blumrodt

3. Zacharias DJK Abenberg 484 137 10Kampourakis
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Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK-SV Berg

Herren

1. Hans DJK Mitteleschenbach 592 211 1Lang

2. Norbert DJK Abenberg 583 199 3Flachenecker

3. Christian DJK Eichstätt 575 175 3Buchner

4. Christian DJK Eichstätt 564 211 3Niebler

5. Stefan DJK Eichstätt 560 198 2Spiegel

6. Patrick DJK Abenberg 558 178 8Walther

7. Dominic DJK Ingolstadt 558 173 1Lorenz

8. Dave DJK Ingolstadt 554 184 4Haertel

9. Andreas DJK Eichstätt 551 194 3Niefnecker

10. Marco DJK Abenberg 543 194 4Gattu

11. Markus DJK Eichstätt 543 177 7Rehm

12. Erwin DJK Eichstätt 543 173 4Ablaßmeier *
13. Andreas DJK Mitteleschenbach 541 171 5Schlund

14. Tobias DJK Neumarkt 540 163 6Karl

15. Benjamin DJK Eichstätt 538 188 4Heigl

16. Stefan DJK Berg 535 183 9Weismann

17. Christian DJK Eichstätt 532 175 6Spiegel

18. Tobias DJK Berg 532 175 6Mücke

19. Andreas DJK Neumarkt 530 173 7Gruber

20. Tino DJK Mitteleschenbach 517 178 6Köppel

21. Steffen DJK Berg 514 174 9Gastel

22. Frank DJK Ingolstadt 511 153 7Lojak

23. Gerhard DJK Eichstätt 510 150 7Fischer

24. Rene DJK Berg 508 160 4Wolf

25. Markus DJK Eichstätt 505 157 15Spiegel

26. Jürgen DJK Eichstätt 503 142 5Frey

27. Mathias DJK Berg 498 156 3Skupien

28. Ewald DJK Ingolstadt 463 120 18Henger

29. Jürgen DJK Abenberg 458 150 16Endner *
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Senioren A

1. Peter DJK Berg 545 175 5Skupien

2. Reinhard DJK Neumarkt 544 193 6Rupprecht *
3. Dieter DJK Mitteleschenbach 533 162 6Wagner

4. Richard DJK Titting 526 154 9Bauer *
5. Hubert DJK Berg 525 164 3Kerscheinsteiner

6. Jörg DJK Neumarkt 524 166 10Schrödl

7. Bernhard DJK Eichstätt 517 167 5Micki *
8. Armin DJK Neumarkt 513 153 9Dietz *
9. Bernd DJK Titting 506 158 8Hardt *

10. Thomas DJK Mitteleschenbach 494 136 6Beyerlein

11. Franz DJK Titting 488 151 7Bernecker *
12. Josef DJK Titting 486 135 9Hoh *
13. Frank DJK Ingolstadt 468 133 19Weise *
14. Erhard DJK Titting 431 121 17Scholz *

Senioren B

1. Johann DJK Berg 521 166 8Stepper

2. Rudi DJK Abenberg 512 175 5Kratzer

3. Gerhard DJK Abenberg 507 155 9Hörauf *
4. Alfred DJK Neumarkt 504 158 11Patzer

5. Gebhard DJK Titting 497 160 8Sandner *
6. Otto DJK Ingolstadt 451 113 25Männer *

Senioren C

1. Bartholomäus DJK Ingolstadt 574 209 5Huber

2. Heinz DJK Neumarkt 558 163 9Schrödl

3. Karl DJK Berg 507 137 13Hampl

4. Franz DJK Neumarkt 489 150 7Maget *
5. Andreas DJK Neumarkt 469 147 14Gretzschel

6. Michael DJK Berg 467 134 10Gottschalk *
7. Franz-Xaver DJK Eichstätt 431 139 12Dirr *

Jugend B weibl.

1. Vanessa DJK Abenberg 414 101 24Adelmann
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Juniorinnen

1. Maria DJK Ingolstadt 551 191 5Stang

2. Laura DJK Abenberg 509 161 6Kratzer

Damen

1. Carina DJK Ingolstadt 547 152 3Überle

2. Nadine DJK Ingolstadt 539 195 0Bobinger

3. Gisela DJK Ingolstadt 506 147 6Kleilein

4. Sandra DJK Berg 500 140 6Kocaalp

5. Daniela DJK Berg 484 127 14Spitz

6. Dagmar DJK Neumarkt 481 153 14Kerl

7. Kerstin DJK Berg 481 148 11Vogel

8. Birgit DJK Berg 476 125 17Pruy

9. Silke DJK Berg 473 152 11Gebert

10. Verena DJK Berg 469 113 20Pohl

11. Marion DJK Berg 347 86 25Trabelsi *

Seniorinnen A

1. Hilde DJK Ingolstadt 529 169 0Kummer

2. Elke DJK Ingolstadt 524 167 3Diesner

3. Edith DJK Berg 507 162 5Kubis

4. Roswitha DJK Berg 495 145 9Mederer

5. Monika DJK Berg 453 112 21Roth *
6. Jutta DJK Neumarkt 410 102 20Wunderlich *

Seniorinnen B

1. Brigitte DJK Berg 586 205 2Leonhardt

2. Adelheid DJK Ingolstadt 546 199 1Ehrenstraßer

3. Monika DJK Ingolstadt 522 167 4Frey *
4. Bärbel DJK Abenberg 510 173 8Funke *
5. Mira DJK Ingolstadt 490 134 8Loncarevic

6. Sigrid DJK Abenberg 483 139 11Förster *
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Seniorinnen C

1. Heidi DJK Ingolstadt 515 155 8Schermaul

2. Gretchen DJK Ingolstadt 494 143 8Ehrenstrasser

3. Hannelore DJK Berg 483 133 13Knauer

4. Monika DJK Abenberg 460 140 12Ziernhöld *
5. Christel DJK Eichstätt 423 103 18Holzschuh *
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Herren-Mannschaften

DJK Eichstätt 1 3253 1097 261.
Niebler Christian 564 211 3

Spiegel Stefan 560 198 2

Niefnecker Andreas 551 194 3

Rehm Markus 543 177 7

Spiegel Christian 532 175 6

Frey Jürgen 503 142 5

DJK Abenberg 1 3200 1048 372.
Flachenecker Norbert 583 199 3

Walther Patrick 558 178 8

Gattu Marco 543 194 4

Kratzer Fabian 525 186 0

Blumrodt Paul 507 154 12

Kampourakis Zacharias 484 137 10

DJK Neumarkt 1 3200 1016 493.
Schrödl Heinz 558 163 9

Rupprecht Reinhard 544 193 6

Karl Tobias 540 163 6

Gruber Andreas 530 173 7

Schrödl Jörg 524 166 10

Patzer Alfred 504 158 11

DJK Mitteleschenbach 1 3190 1019 284.
Lang Hans 592 211 1

Schlund Andreas 541 171 5

Wagner Dieter 533 162 6

Köppel Tino 517 178 6

Lederer Maximilian 513 161 4

Beyerlein Thomas 494 136 6

DJK Eichstätt 2 3188 1010 385.
Buchner Christian 575 175 3

Ablaßmeier Erwin 543 173 4

Heigl Benjamin 538 188 4

Micki Bernhard 517 167 5

Fischer Gerhard 510 150 7

Spiegel Markus 505 157 15

DJK Berg 1 3143 1013 306.
Skupien Peter 545 175 5

Weismann Stefan 535 183 9

Mücke Tobias 532 175 6

Kerscheinsteiner Hubert 525 164 3

Wolf Rene 508 160 4

Skupien Mathias 498 156 3
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Ausrichter: DJK-SV Berg

DJK Ingolstadt 1 3128 972 547.
Huber Bartholomäus 574 209 5

Lorenz Dominic 558 173 1

Haertel Dave 554 184 4

Lojak Frank 511 153 7

Weise Frank 468 133 19

Henger Ewald 463 120 18

DJK Titting 1 2934 879 588.
Bauer Richard 526 154 9

Hardt Bernd 506 158 8

Sandner Gebhard 497 160 8

Bernecker Franz 488 151 7

Hoh Josef 486 135 9

Scholz Erhard 431 121 17
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Damen-Mannschaften

DJK Ingolstadt 1 3196 1021 171.
Stang Maria 551 191 5

Überle Carina 547 152 3

Bobinger Nadine 539 195 0

Kummer Hilde 529 169 0

Diesner Elke 524 167 3

Kleilein Gisela 506 147 6

DJK Berg 1 3006 871 652.
Leonhardt Brigitte 586 205 2

Kubis Edith 507 162 5

Kocaalp Sandra 500 140 6

Spitz Daniela 484 127 14

Pruy Birgit 476 125 17

Roth Monika 453 112 21
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